VERSALOCK PELVIS
2023
ENGLISH
VERSALOCK VARIABLE ANGLE LOCKING PLATES SYSTEM FOR
PELVIC RECONSTRUCTION - Ø3.5 / 4.5 MM
GMReis - Pelve | 02
The Versalock System for Pelvic Reconstruction was developed for the treatment of fractures involving the
pelvic ring and acetabulum. Composed of a wide variety of plates specifically designed for the complex

screws Ø3.5 and Ø4.5 mm
VERSALOCK R88 AND R108  LOCKING PLATES
Variable angle locking reconstruction plates designed for fixation of various pelvic ring and acetabular
fractures with Ø3.5 mm Versalock Screws, with 88 mm radius options for female patients and 108 mm
radius for male patients. The plates feature rounded edges around the perimeter to reduce soft tissue
injury, and the locking holes are compatible with Ø3.5 mm cortical screws.
CODE MODEL LENGTH
232-06-01AI 4 holes 60.2 mm
232-06-02AI 5 holes 75.6 mm
169-63SAI 6 holes 90.6 mm
*232-06-03AI 7 holes 105.3 mm
169-64SAI 8 holes 119.4 mm
*232-06-04AI 9 holes 132.9 mm
169-65SAI 10 holes 145.7 mm
*232-06-05AI 11 holes 157.8 mm
169-66SAI 12 holes 169.0 mm
*232-06-06AI 13 holes 179.4 mm
169-67SAI 14 holes 188.9 mm
*232-06-07AI 15 holes 197.4 mm
169-68SAI 16 holes 204.8 mm

PLATES
* Check availability, sale upon request.
R88 mm
R108 mm
GMReis - Pelve | 07
self-retain
15°+-
Versa Ø3.5 e 4.5 mm
Screw
  Versalock  Ø3.5mm Variable Angle
Locking Screws
VERSALOCK SCREWS
Versalock self-tapping ±15° variable angle locking
screws Ø3.5 mm.
CODE LENGTH
169-35-12AI 12.0 mm
169-35-14AI 14.0 mm
169-35-16AI 16.0 mm
169-35-18AI 18.0 mm
169-35-20AI 20.0 mm
169-35-22AI 22.0 mm
169-35-24AI 24.0 mm
169-35-26AI 26.0 mm
169-35-28AI 28.0 mm
169-35-30AI 30.0 mm
169-35-32AI 32.0 mm
169-35-34AI 34.0 mm
169-35-36AI 36.0 mm
169-35-38AI 38.0 mm
169-35-40AI 40.0 mm
169-35-45AI 45.0 mm
169-35-50AI 50.0 mm
169-35-55AI 55.0 mm
169-35-60AI 60.0 mm
169-35-65AI 65.0 mm
169-35-70AI 70.0 mm
169-35-75AI 75.0 mm
169-35-80AI 80.0 mm
169-35-85AI 85.0 mm
169-35-90AI 90.0 mm
169-35-95AI 95.0 mm
VERSALOCK  Ø3.5 MM TORXDRIVE
AI LOCKING SCRE
CODE LENGTH
169-15-12AI 12.0 mm
169-15-14AI 14.0 mm
169-15-16AI 16.0 mm
169-15-18AI 18.0 mm
169-15-20AI 20.0 mm
169-15-22AI 22.0 mm
169-15-24AI 24.0 mm
169-15-26AI 26.0 mm
169-15-28AI 28.0 mm
169-15-30AI 30.0 mm
169-15-32AI 32.0 mm
169-15-34AI 34.0 mm
169-15-36AI 36.0 mm
169-15-38AI 38.0 mm
169-15-40AI 40.0 mm
169-15-45AI 45.0 mm
169-15-50AI 50.0 mm
169-15-55AI 55.0 mm
169-15-60AI 60.0 mm
169-15-65AI 65.0 mm
169-15-70AI 70.0 mm
169-15-75AI 75.0 mm
169-15-80AI 80.0 mm
169-15-85AI 85.0 mm
169-15-90AI 90.0 mm
169-15-100AI 100.0 mm
169-15-105AI 105.0 mm
169-15-110AI 110.0 mm
169-15-120AI 120.0 mm
169-15-130AI 130.0 mm
169-15-140AI 140.0 mm
169-15-150AI 150.0 mm
CODE LENGTH
169-45-14AI 14.0 mm
169-45-16AI 16.0 mm
169-45-18AI 18.0 mm
169-45-20AI 20.0 mm
169-45-22AI 22.0 mm
169-45-24AI 24.0 mm
169-45-26AI 26.0 mm
169-45-28AI 28.0 mm
169-45-30AI 30.0 mm
169-45-32AI 32.0 mm
169-45-34AI 34.0 mm
169-45-36AI 36.0 mm
169-45-38AI 38.0 mm
169-45-40AI 40.0 mm
169-45-46AI 46.0 mm
169-45-50AI 50.0 mm
169-45-52AI 52.0 mm
169-45-54AI 54.0 mm
169-45-56AI 56.0 mm
169-45-58AI 58.0 mm
169-45-60AI 60.0 mm
169-45-62AI 62.0 mm
169-45-64AI 64.0 mm
169-45-66AI 66.0 mm
169-45-68AI 68.0 mm
169-45-70AI 70.0 mm
169-45-75AI 75.0 mm
169-45-80AI 80.0 mm
169-45-85AI 85.0 mm
169-45-90AI 90.0 mm
169-45-95AI 95.0 mm
169-45-100AI 100.0 mm
169-45-105AI 105.0 mm
169-45-110AI 110.0 mm
169-45-120AI 120.0 mm
169-45-130AI 130.0 mm
169-45-140AI 140.0 mm
VERSA Ø3.5 MM T15 SCREW
STAINLESS STEEL
VERSA Ø4.5 MM T15   SCREW
STAINLESS STEEL